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1st Year B. Comm Accounting (1BCA) Timetable – Semester 1 – 2024/25 (Provisional) 

TIMES MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 

9.00-10.00 
EC139 Principles of Microeconomics 

O’Flaherty Theatre 
    

10.00-11.00 AY130 Financial Reporting CA101 
MA119 Mathematics for Business 

O’ Flaherty Theatre (Group A) 
MA119 Mathematics for Business 

O’ Flaherty Theatre (Group A) 

MA119 Mathematics for 
Business - O'Flaherty Theatre 

(Group B) 
 

11.00-12.00 
AY130 Financial Reporting CA101 

 
AY130 Financial Reporting CA117 

EC139 Principles of 
Microeconomics Kirwan Theatre 

  

12.00-13.00   

 

AY130 Financial Reporting 

TUTORIAL (Begin in Week 3) ENG-

2033 

 

  

13.00-14.00  
MG3107 Skills for Success Kirwan 

Theatre 
 

MS120 Business Information 
Systems 

Fottrell Theatre 
 

14.00-15.00    
MA119 Mathematics for 

Business - O'hEocha Theatre, 
AMB  (Group B) 

 

15.00-16.00 

*MG3116 Management and 
Enterprise Darcy Thompson Theatre / 

Kirwan Theatre 
 

*MG3116 Management and 
Enterprise Kirwan Theatre / CBS-

G005 
  

16.00-17.00      

17.00-18.00   
MS120 Business Information 
Systems CSB -1006 1st Floor 

  

 

 
CA – Cairnes Building; CSB – Computer Science Building; Kirwan, O’Flaherty, Darcy Thompson – Concourse; AMB – Arts Millennium 
*MG3116 – lecturer will provide details on which lecture to attend 
MA119 is split into 2 groups A & B (Group A= surname A--J, Group B = Surname K- Z). Each group attends a 1-hour in-person workshop each week. 
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Code Module Lecturer Email 

AY130 Accounting Natasha Caulfield natasha.caulfield@universityofgalway.ie 

EC139 Principles of Microeconomics Breda Lally Breda.lally@universityofgalway.ie  

MA119 Mathematics for Business Kevin Jennings / Ray Ryan 
Kevin.jennings@universityofgalway.ie 
Ray.ryan@universityofgalway.ie  

MG3116 Management and Enterprise Johanna Clancy Johanna.clancy@universityofgalway.ie  

MG3107 Skills for Success Michael Campion Michael.campion@universityofgalway.ie 

MS120 Business Information Systems Martin Hughes Martin.hughes@universityofgalway.ie  
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